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MyX4umHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

My>KUNHbI
Pesynbrarsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTto ®amunusa ms

EXH
EXH

COTHWKOB Bnagnmup
KPABLOB AmuTpwii
KOPbITHWK PomaH
KAMKAHOB KOHCTaHTUWH
EPMOJIAEB Huknta
BAEB Bnagnmup
MOWVCEEHKOB Bsuecnas
KPNBOPYUYKO HOpwii
MMPOIOB WMBaH
NEFrKOBUTOB JleB

. JIEBEAEB Bnagnmup

. CAMbINIH fennc

. CE/IE3HEB PomaH

. KOPOEOB (De,g,op

. KONOAE3HbIV faHunn
. MEPENENKWH Muxaun
. 3AXAPOB [eHuc

. TPUITOPLEBbIX Naspunn
. MAB/1OB Bnagumup

. LUEBYEHKO Tumodpein

. CEMEHOB Hukuta

. MACHUMKOB AnekcaHgp
. KAPMNOB VBaH

. TOPLUHEB Erop

. PACKATOB AmuTpwii

. BEKAHOB Makcum

UAVKOBCKWW Sipocnas
YEPMAHWNH Makcum

r/p

2004
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2006
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2007
2008
2008
2010
2010
2005
2009
2009
2007

2010
2008

lopop

LaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
LaxTbl
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
HoBouepkacck
LaxTbl
KameHck-LaxTnHekumin
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
TaraHpor n
Baraiick
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
Baraiick

LWaxTbl N
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
TaraHpor
HoBouepkacck
TaraHpor n
TaraHpor
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N
BenokanMTBNHCKMIA palioH
Baraiick

KomaHga

cu1
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 22
Cl 4

Cul 10
cw1

cw 4

cuw 3
cu1

cu 2
CLIOP 3
Cll 13
CLIOP 13
cu 2

Cul 10
cu 2
cw1

Cuw 13
CLWIOP 13
cuw 3
CLUOP 13
CLUOP 13
Cu 4
CLIOP 22
CLUOP-25
cu 2

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

Pesynbtat

59.27
1:00.25
1:01.07
1:02.27
1:04.23
1:04.75
1:05.27
1:05.49
1:05.69
1:05.91
1:06.75
1:06.76
1:06.81
1:06.97
1:07.08
1:07.42
1:07.50
1:08.61
1:09.16
1:09.22
1:09.35
1:09.56
1:09.66
1:11.75
1:14.07
1:15.37

1:06.45
1:07.23

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

KMC
KMC
KMC

659
628
603
569
518
506
494
489
484
479
461
461
460
457
455
448
446
425
415
414
411
408
406
371
338
320

468
452

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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