27 , 100m

22.06.2024 - 10:37

: FINA 2024						
	/					FINA
1.	2004		1	59.27		659
2.	2009		22	1:00.25		628
3.	2009		22	1:01.07		603
4.	2008		4	1:02.27	I	569
5.	2009 I		10	1:04.23	I	518
6.	2008 I		1	1:04.75	I	506
7.	2008		4	1:05.27	I	494
8.	2007 I		3	1:05.49	I	489
9.	2009 I		1	1:05.69	I	484
10.	2009 II	-	2	1:05.91	I	479
11.	2006 II		3	1:06.75	II	461
12.	2009 II		13	1:06.76	II	461
13.	2009 II		13	1:06.81	II	460
14.	2008 II		2	1:06.97	II	457
15.	2008 II		10	1:07.08	II	455
16.	2009 II		2	1:07.42	II	448
17.	2010 II		1	1:07.50	II	446
18.	2007 II		13	1:08.61	II	425
19.	2008 II		13	1:09.16	II	415
20.	2008 II		3	1:09.22	II	414
21.	2010 II		13	1:09.35	II	411
22.	2010 II		13	1:09.56	II	408
23.	2005 I		4	1:09.66	II	406
24.	2009 II		22	1:11.75	II	371
25.	2009 II		-25	1:14.07	II	338
26.	2007 II		2	1:15.37		320
EXH	2010 I		- 1	1:06.45	II	468
EXH	2008 II		- 1	1:07.23	II	452

" " 22" 50 ALGE